CRN Course

22087 BIO
22243 BIO
22091 BIO
22242 HIST
22092 BIO
22093 HIST
22096 MATH
22258 SPE
22218 BIO
22175 CHE
22098 SPE
22100 MATH
22101 SPE
22102 HIST
22105 BIO
22106 HIST
22170 MATH
22225 MATH
22107 HIST
22222 HIST
22109 BIO
22246 MIS
22110 BIO
22111 CHE
22198 ENV
22134 ECO
22133 MATH
22113 BIO
22114 HED
22115 BIO
22199 CHEM
22200 CHEM
22252 ENGR
22202 WRI
22203 WRI
22136 BIO
22294 PSY
22157 MATH
22206 BIO
22207 BIO
22204 CHEM
22205 CHEM
22116 MATH
22213 Math
22117 WRI
22137 ECO
22139 MATH
22140 MATH
22220 PSY
22124 WRI

Accurate as of January 20th 2021 2:45 pm
Primary Instructor

Subject

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
202 - US History

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
202 - US History

111 - College Algebra

111 - Public Speaking

101- Intro to Cell Biology

221 - General Chemistry |

111 - Public Speaking

251 - Differential Calculus

111 - Public Speaking

202 - US History

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
202 - US History

243 - Introductory Statistics

251 - Differential Calculus

202 - US History

203 - US History

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
285 - Python Programming

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
222 - General Chemistry Il

111 - Intro to Enviornmental Science
202 - Principles of Economics, Macro
111 - College Algebra

109 - Intro to Medical Sciences

246 - Drgs/Alch Prb/Mdrn Soc

101 - Intro to Cell Biology

101 - Intro to General Chemistry
104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab
111 - MMET Orientation

121 - English Composition

122 - English Composition

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
202 - General Psychology

251 - Differential Calculus

103 - Intro to Anatomy and Physiology
200 - Medical Terminology

101 - Intro to General Chemistry
104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab
251 - Calculus

112 - Trigonometry

122 - Argumentative Writing

202 - Principles of Economics, Macro
111 - College Algebra

111 - College Algebra

201 - General Psychology

122 - Argumentative Writing

Niosi, Stephanie
Ensrud, Jeremy
Brooks, Lorien
White, Frank
Carnes, Rachelle
DeBois, Erica
Thomas, Todd
Gerst, June
Shroufe, Angela
Schipper, Sara
LeSieur, Jennifer
Garlock, McKenzie
Sizemore, Mary
Kephart, Thomas
Trant-Valley, Kelly
Martin, William
Booster, Kersey
Williams, Jacob
Schwartz, Trent
Schwartz, Trent
McLean, Garret
Giesbers, Timothy
Kriz, Adam
Sansom, Merritt
O'dell, Paige

Furstenberg, Barbara

Hammond, Neysa
Harris, Carlie
Crapper, Jeffrey
Fullerton, Carly
Delong, Helana
DelJong, Helana
Lebkowsky, Kristi
FitzGerald, Juliann
FitzGerald, Juliann
Miyama, Dean
Lucas, Zach
Arndt, Kevin
Crumrine, Lana
Crumrine, Lana
Crumrine, Lana
Crumrine, Lana
Kliewer, Casey
Marshall, Karley
Christian, Lindsay
Fifth-Lince, Amy
Johnson, Andrew
Beeler,Perry
Nickerson, Todd
Todd, Kathleen

School Name

Aloha High School

Canby High School
Central High School
Central High School
Century High School
Century High School
Century High School
Century High School
Clackamas High School
Clackamas High School
Clackamas High School
Clatskanie High School
Clatskanie High School
Cottage Grove High School
Creswell High School
Creswell High School
Crook County High School
Crook County High School
Dallas High School

Dallas High School
Douglas High School

Faith Bible High School
Forest Grove High School
Franklin High School
Gladstone High School
Glencoe High School
Glencoe High School

Health and Science High School
Health and Science High School

Henley High School

Henley High School

Henley High School

Henley High School

Henley High School

Henley High School
Hillsboro Online Academy
Horizon Christian School
John F Kennedy High School
Klamath Union High School
Klamath Union High School
Klamath Union High School
Klamath Union High School
Klamath Union High School
Klamath Union High School
La Pine High School

Liberty High School

Liberty High School

Liberty High School
Mazama High School
Mazama High School



22201 Math
22296 BIO
22215 BIO
22171 CHEM
22232 MATH
22126 MATH
22177 CHE
22178 CHE
22127 BIO
22168 MATH
22159 HIST
22141 MATH
22142 MATH
22143 ECO
22162 HIST
22160 BIO
22161 HIST
22144 BIO
22208 BUS
22209 BUS
22210 BUS
22176 BIO
22221 BIO
22190 MATH
22145 BIO
22146 BIO
22197 BIO
22147 MATH
22211 Math
22148 MATH
22149 MATH
22163 BIO
22214 WRI
22289 CHEM
22290 CHEM
22164 BIO
22174 WRI
22151 BIO
22152 BIO
22154 MATH
22156 MATH
22216 MATH
22251 MATH
22165 HIST
22180 HIST
22166 HIST

111 - College Algebra

101 - Intro to Cell Biology

102 - Diversity of Life

222 - General Chemistry Il

112 - Trigonometry

252 - Integral Calculus

101 - Intro to General Chemistry
104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab
102 - Diversity of Life

111 - College Algebra

202 - US History

111 - College Algebra

251- Differential Calculus

202 - Principles of Economics, Macro
203 - US History

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
203 - US History

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
101 - Introduction to Business
215 - Principles of Management
223 - Marketing

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
251 - Differential Calculus

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
200 - Medical Terminology

200 - Medical Terminology

111 - College Algebra

112 - Trigonometry

111 - College Algebra

111 - College Algebra

109 - Intro to Medical Sciences
121 - English Composition

101 - Intro to General Chemistry
104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab
103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
121 - English Composition

103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys
200 - Medical Terminology

111 - College Algebra

111 - College Algebra

112 - Trigonometry

112 - Trigonometry

201 - US History

201 - US History

202 - US History

Whalen, Michael
Graham, Jessica
Graham, Jessica
Hanson, Frank
Beggs, Tyson
Beggs, Tyson
Williams, Rodney
Williams, Rodney
Fisher, Kathryn
Taylor, Steven
Bowden, Johnny
Fawcett, Jessica
Fawcett, Jessica
Pappas, Wesley
Blackburn, Christopher
Read, Shari

Ogle, Alyssa
Butzer, Kevin
Dixon, John
Dixon, John
Dixon, John
Beckham, Kaitlyn
John, James
Bussman, Heather
Harms, Kenneth
Harms, Kenneth
Gorka, Heidi
Drumbhiller, Timothy
Egan, Andrew
McCleary, Krista
Younger, Brianna
Gorka, Heidi
Langer, Marin
Poor, Greg

Poor, Greg
Couey, Michelle
Mcintyre, Elizabeth
Kinzler, Kyle
Kinzler, Kyle
Johnson, Ryan
Brown, Thomas
Brown, Thomas
Twain, Madelyn
Nelson, Scott
Nelson, Scott
Nelson, Scott

Mazama High School
McNary High School
McNary High School
McNary High School
Ontario High School
Ontario High School
Ontario High School
Ontario High School
Oregon City High School
Pacific High School
Pleasant Hill High School
Rainier High School
Rainier High School
Sherwood High School
Silverrton High School
Silverton High School
Silverton High School
Southridge High School
South Salem High School
South Salem High School
South Salem High School
Sprague High School
Stayton High School
Summit High School
Tigard High School
Tigard High School
Tualatin High School
Tualatin High School
Tualatin High School
Tualatin High School
Tualatin High School
Tualatin High School
Tualatin High School
Union High School
Union High School

West Salem High School

Weston McEwen High School

Westview High School
Westview High School
Westview High School
Westview High School
Westview High School
Westview High School
Willamina High School
Willamina High School
Willamina High School



