Accurate as of January 20th 2021 2:45 pm

CRN	Course	Subject	Primary Instructor	School Name
22087		103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Niosi, Stephanie	Aloha High School
22243		103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Ensrud, Jeremy	Canby High School
22091		103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Brooks, Lorien	Central High School
22242		202 - US History	White, Frank	Central High School
22092		103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Carnes, Rachelle	Century High School
22093		202 - US History	DeBois, Erica	Century High School
	MATH	111 - College Algebra	Thomas, Todd	Century High School
22258		111 - Public Speaking	Gerst, June	Century High School
22218		101- Intro to Cell Biology	Shroufe, Angela	Clackamas High School
22175		221 - General Chemistry I	Schipper, Sara	Clackamas High School
22098		111 - Public Speaking	LeSieur, Jennifer	Clackamas High School
	MATH	251 - Differential Calculus	Garlock, McKenzie	Clatskanie High School
22101		111 - Public Speaking	Sizemore, Mary	Clatskanie High School
22102		202 - US History	Kephart, Thomas	Cottage Grove High School
22105	BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Trant-Valley, Kelly	Creswell High School
22106	HIST	202 - US History	Martin, William	Creswell High School
22170	MATH	243 - Introductory Statistics	Booster, Kersey	Crook County High School
22225	MATH	251 - Differential Calculus	Williams, Jacob	Crook County High School
22107	HIST	202 - US History	Schwartz, Trent	Dallas High School
22222	HIST	203 - US History	Schwartz, Trent	Dallas High School
22109	BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	McLean, Garret	Douglas High School
22246	MIS	285 - Python Programming	Giesbers, Timothy	Faith Bible High School
22110	BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Kriz, Adam	Forest Grove High School
22111	CHE	222 - General Chemistry II	Sansom, Merritt	Franklin High School
22198	ENV	111 - Intro to Enviornmental Science	O'dell, Paige	Gladstone High School
22134	ECO	202 - Principles of Economics, Macro	Furstenberg, Barbara	Glencoe High School
22133	MATH	111 - College Algebra	Hammond, Neysa	Glencoe High School
22113	BIO	109 - Intro to Medical Sciences	Harris, Carlie	Health and Science High School
22114	HED	246 - Drgs/Alch Prb/Mdrn Soc	Crapper, Jeffrey	Health and Science High School
22115	BIO	101 - Intro to Cell Biology	Fullerton, Carly	Henley High School
22199	CHEM	101 - Intro to General Chemistry	DeJong, Helana	Henley High School
22200	CHEM	104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab	DeJong, Helana	Henley High School
22252	ENGR	111 - MMET Orientation	Lebkowsky, Kristi	Henley High School
22202	WRI	121 - English Composition	FitzGerald, Juliann	Henley High School
22203		122 - English Composition	FitzGerald, Juliann	Henley High School
22136		103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Miyama, Dean	Hillsboro Online Academy
22294	-	202 - General Psychology	Lucas, Zach	Horizon Christian School
	MATH	251 - Differential Calculus	Arndt, Kevin	John F Kennedy High School
22206		103 - Intro to Anatomy and Physiology	Crumrine, Lana	Klamath Union High School
22207		200 - Medical Terminology	Crumrine, Lana	Klamath Union High School
	CHEM	101 - Intro to General Chemistry	Crumrine, Lana	Klamath Union High School
	CHEM	104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab	Crumrine, Lana	Klamath Union High School
	MATH	251 - Calculus	Kliewer, Casey	Klamath Union High School
22213		112 - Trigonometry	Marshall, Karley	Klamath Union High School
22117		122 - Argumentative Writing	Christian, Lindsay	La Pine High School
22137		202 - Principles of Economics, Macro	Fifth-Lince, Amy	Liberty High School
	MATH	111 - College Algebra	Johnson, Andrew	Liberty High School
	MATH	111 - College Algebra	Beeler, Perry	Liberty High School
22220		201 - General Psychology	Nickerson, Todd	Mazama High School
22124	WKI	122 - Argumentative Writing	Todd, Kathleen	Mazama High School

22201 Math	111 - College Algebra	Whalen, Michael	Mazama High School
22296 BIO	101 - Intro to Cell Biology	Graham, Jessica	McNary High School
22215 BIO	102 - Diversity of Life	Graham, Jessica	McNary High School
22171 CHEM	222 - General Chemistry II	Hanson, Frank	McNary High School
22232 MATH	112 - Trigonometry	Beggs, Tyson	Ontario High School
22126 MATH	252 - Integral Calculus	Beggs, Tyson	Ontario High School
22177 CHE	101 - Intro to General Chemistry	Williams, Rodney	Ontario High School
22178 CHE	104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab	Williams, Rodney	Ontario High School
22127 BIO	102 - Diversity of Life	Fisher, Kathryn	Oregon City High School
22168 MATH	111 - College Algebra	Taylor, Steven	Pacific High School
22159 HIST	202 - US History	Bowden, Johnny	Pleasant Hill High School
22141 MATH	111 - College Algebra	Fawcett, Jessica	Rainier High School
22142 MATH	251- Differential Calculus	Fawcett, Jessica	Rainier High School
22143 ECO	202 - Principles of Economics, Macro	Pappas, Wesley	Sherwood High School
22162 HIST	203 - US History	Blackburn, Christopher	Silverrton High School
22160 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Read, Shari	Silverton High School
22161 HIST	203 - US History	Ogle, Alyssa	Silverton High School
22144 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Butzer, Kevin	Southridge High School
22208 BUS	101 - Introduction to Business	Dixon, John	South Salem High School
22209 BUS	215 - Principles of Management	Dixon, John	South Salem High School
22210 BUS	223 - Marketing	Dixon, John	South Salem High School
22176 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Beckham, Kaitlyn	Sprague High School
22221 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	John, James	Stayton High School
22190 MATH	251 - Differential Calculus	Bussman, Heather	Summit High School
22145 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Harms, Kenneth	Tigard High School
22146 BIO	200 - Medical Terminology	Harms, Kenneth	Tigard High School
22197 BIO	200 - Medical Terminology	Gorka, Heidi	Tualatin High School
22147 MATH	111 - College Algebra	Drumhiller, Timothy	Tualatin High School
22211 Math	112 - Trigonometry	Egan, Andrew	Tualatin High School
2211 Math 22148 MATH	111 - College Algebra	McCleary, Krista	Tualatin High School
22149 MATH	111 - College Algebra	Younger, Brianna	Tualatin High School
22143 NIATTI	109 - Intro to Medical Sciences	Gorka, Heidi	Tualatin High School
22214 WRI	121 - English Composition	Langer, Marin	Tualatin High School
22214 WKI 22289 CHEM	101 - Intro to General Chemistry	Poor, Greg	Union High School
22299 CHEM	104 - Intro to General Chemistry 104 - Intro to General Chemistry Lab	, ,	-
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Poor, Greg Couey, Michelle	Union High School
22164 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	••	West Salem High School
22174 WRI	121 - English Composition	Mcintyre, Elizabeth	Weston McEwen High School
22151 BIO	103 - Intro to Human Anat & Phys	Kinzler, Kyle	Westview High School
22152 BIO	200 - Medical Terminology	Kinzler, Kyle	Westview High School
22154 MATH	111 - College Algebra	Johnson, Ryan	Westview High School
22156 MATH	111 - College Algebra	Brown, Thomas	Westview High School
22216 MATH	112 - Trigonometry	Brown, Thomas	Westview High School
22251 MATH	112 - Trigonometry	Twain, Madelyn	Westview High School
22165 HIST	201 - US History	Nelson, Scott	Willamina High School
22180 HIST	201 - US History	Nelson, Scott	Willamina High School
22166 HIST	202 - US History	Nelson, Scott	Willamina High School